so-ik@nic.in

Scope of Work

Maintenance of Air conditioner Units at the NIC State Centre Civil

Secretariat, Jammu and the NIC Network Operational Centre (NOC)

in the Divisional Commissioner's Office, Jammu

Earnest Money

Deposit to be

submitted

{15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only)

Of any Nationalized Bank

A-39/1/2021-22/J&K
81239/2021/JKSU

Tender for AMC for Air conditioners 202L

N o. N I C/J K lT ender I 2O2L-22 I OL

Government of lndia

Ministry of Electronics and lnformation Technology

National !nformatics Centre

[...]

will be separately informed to the shortlisted vendors. The Commercial/Financial bids

will be evaluated by another duly constituted Financial/Commercial Committee.

19. EMD Clause

Each Quotation must be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 15,000/-
(Rupees Fifteen Thousand only). This shall be in the form of Demand Draft only from
Nationalized Bank taken in the Name of "DDO National lnformatics Centre, J&K, Jammu".

Bids not accompanied by the EMD will be summarily rejected.

er 202L

Tender for AMC for Air conditioners 2